2017 REVENUES
Property Tax
Specific Ownership Tax
Sales and Use Tax
Chargesfor Services
Capital Fees
Intergovernmental Revenue
Transfersin
Interest
Miscellaneous Revenue
Debt Proceeds

TOTAL REVENUES

2017 EXPENDITURES
Operating Expenditures
Principal Payments
Interest Payments
Capital Outlay
Intergovernmental
Transfers Out
Miscellaneous Expenditures

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

NET INCOME
Current Assets

Cash And Investments
Current Liabilities

DEBT OUTSTANDING
General Obligation Debt

Other Debt
TOTAL DEBT
Service Schedule: 2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Debt Authorized & Unissued

Net Assessed Value
Mill Levy - TOTAL
Operating
Debt
Other

Footnotes:Miscellaneous revenues include sale of asset in the amount of $7,000.

Delta County Fire Protection District No. 1
LG_ID: 15014 Year Formed: 1944 Audit Exemption: Y

Fire

$360,847
$63,636

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,999
$10,213
$0
$437,695

$300,333
$0
$0
$295,293
$0
$0
$0
$595,626

-$157,931
$1,533,918

$1,285,578
$258,292

8 88888 888

$ 113,778,774

3.170 mills
3.170 mills
0.000 mills
0.000 mills

Total All Funds

$360,847
$63,636
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,999
$10,213
$0
$437,695

$300,333
$0
$0
$295,293
$0
$0
$0
$595,626

-$157,931
$1,533,918

$1,285,578
$258,292

8 88BLEE 8B8BY

AUXILIARY DATA

Authorized Services
Ambulance, Fire Protection

L ocation (Counties)
Delta
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