



LG\_ID: 15014 Year Formed: 1944 Audit Exemption: Y

Property Tax Specific Ownership Tax Sales and Use Tax Charges for Services Capital Fees Intergovernmental Reve Transfers In Interest Miscellaneous Revenue Debt Proceeds TOTAL REVENUES  2017 EXPENDITURES Operating Expenditures Principal Payments		Fire	Total All Funds	
Specific Ownership Tax Sales and Use Tax Charges for Services Capital Fees Intergovernmental Reve Transfers In Interest Miscellaneous Revenue Debt Proceeds TOTAL REVENUES  2017 EXPENDITURES Operating Expenditures Principal Payments				
Sales and Use Tax Charges for Services Capital Fees Intergovernmental Revertansfers In Interest Miscellaneous Revenue Debt Proceeds TOTAL REVENUES  2017 EXPENDITURES Operating Expenditures Principal Payments		\$360,847	\$360,847	
Charges for Services Capital Fees Intergovernmental Reversals Transfers In Interest Miscellaneous Revenue Debt Proceeds TOTAL REVENUES 2017 EXPENDITURES Operating Expenditures Principal Payments	X	\$63,636	\$63,636	
Capital Fees Intergovernmental Reversals Interest In Interest Miscellaneous Revenue Debt Proceeds TOTAL REVENUES  2017 EXPENDITURES Operating Expenditures Principal Payments		\$0	\$0	
Intergovernmental Revolution Interest Miscellaneous Revenue Debt Proceeds  TOTAL REVENUES  2017 EXPENDITURES Operating Expenditures Principal Payments		\$0	\$0	
Transfers In Interest Miscellaneous Revenue Debt Proceeds  TOTAL REVENUES  2017 EXPENDITURES Operating Expenditures Principal Payments		\$0	\$0	
Interest Miscellaneous Revenue Debt Proceeds  TOTAL REVENUES  2017 EXPENDITURES Operating Expenditures Principal Payments	enue	\$0	\$0	
Miscellaneous Revenue Debt Proceeds TOTAL REVENUES  2017 EXPENDITURES Operating Expenditures Principal Payments		\$0	\$0	
Debt Proceeds  TOTAL REVENUES  2017 EXPENDITURES  Operating Expenditures Principal Payments		\$2,999	\$2,999	
TOTAL REVENUES  2017 EXPENDITURES  Operating Expenditures Principal Payments	•	\$10,213	\$10,213	
2017 EXPENDITURES  Operating Expenditures Principal Payments		\$0	\$0	
Operating Expenditures Principal Payments		\$437,695	\$437,695	
Operating Expenditures Principal Payments				
Principal Payments	S	\$300,333	\$300,333	
		\$0	\$0	
Interest Payments Capital Outlay Intergovernmental Transfers Out Miscellaneous Expenditures TOTAL EXPENDITURES		\$0	\$0	
		\$295,293	\$295,293	
		\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	
		\$0	\$0	
		\$595,626	\$595,626	
NET INCOME		-\$157,931	-\$157,931	
Current Assets		\$1,533,918	\$1,533,918	
Cash And Investments		\$1,285,578	\$1,285,578	
Current Liabilities		\$258,292	\$258,292	
DEBT OUTSTANDING				
General Obligation Debt		\$0	\$0	
Other Debt		\$0	\$0	
TOTAL DEBT		\$0	\$0	
Service Schedule:	2018	\$0	\$0	
	2019	\$0	\$0	
	2020	\$0	\$0	
	2021	\$0	\$0	
	2022	\$0	\$0	
Debt Authorized & Uni	ssued	\$0	\$0	
			AUXILIARY DATA	
Net Assessed Value \$		113,778,774	Authorized Services Ambulance, Fire Protection	<b>Location (Counties</b> Delta
Mill Levy - TOTAL	Ψ	3.170 mills	Amountaine, The Florection	Della

Operating 3.170 mills Debt 0.000 mills0.000 millsOther

Footnotes: Miscellaneous revenues include sale of asset in the amount of \$7,000.